
Date Opponent Level Location Bus/Match

Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Okawville F / JV/ V Away 4:30/5:30 PM

Thursday, August 23, 2018 Red Bud F / JV/ V Home 5:15 PM

Monday, August 27, 2018 MIT/NIT Varsity Marissa/NA TBA

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 MIT/NIT Varsity Marissa/NA TBA

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 MIT/NIT Varsity Marissa/NA TBA

Thursday, August 30, 2018 MIT/NIT Varsity Marissa/NA TBA

Tuesday, September 04, 2018 Dupo F / JV/ V Away 4:15/5:30 PM

Wednesday, September 05, 2018 Sparta @ Coulterville F / JV/ V Home 5:15 PM

Thursday, September 06, 2018 Steeleville F / JV/ V Away 4:30/5:30 PM

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Valmeyer JV / V Home 6:15 PM

Thursday, September 13, 2018 Red Bud F / JV/ V Away 4:30/5:30 PM

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 Trico Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 Trico Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Thursday, September 20, 2018 Trico Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Herrin Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Pinckneyville Fresh Tourney Fresh Away TBA

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 Dupo F / JV/ V Home 5:15 PM

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 New Athens F / JV/ V Home 5:15 PM

Friday, September 28, 2018 Lebanon JV / V Home 5:15 PM

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Sparta Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Monday, October 01, 2018 Valmeyer JV / V Away 5:00/6:15 PM

Tuesday, October 02, 2018 Steeleville F / JV/ V Home 5:15 PM

Monday, October 08, 2018 Elverado F / JV/ V Home 5:15 PM

Saturday, October 13, 2018 New Athens JV Tourney JV Away TBA

Monday, October 15, 2018 New Athens - Volley 4 Cure F / JV/ V Away 4:45/5:30 PM

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Lebanon JV / V Away 5:00/6:15 PM

Thursday, October 18, 2018 Okawville F / JV/ V Home 5:00 PM

Saturday, October 20, 2018 Fresh. Conf. Tourney Fresh. TBA TBA

Monday, October 22, 2018 IHSA Regional Start Varsity TBA TBA

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 IHSA Sectional Start Varsity TBA TBA
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